Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

3rd Quarter 2011
Donor

Allsup
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company

Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Centene Management Company LLC

Francis Beidler Foundation
GlaxoSmithKline

GlaxoSmithKline

Lilly

Lundbeck

Magellan Health Services

Marin Community Foundation

Merrill Lynch/Adrienne Baranowitz Trust
Novartis

Novartis

Pfizer
RBM
Shire
Shire
The GEO Group Foundation Inc.

The Peter & Elizabeth Tower FDN

Purpose

Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
Corporate Supporter Membership
Campaign for a Better Tomorrow

Family to Family
Sponsorship - NAMI Bikes

General Donation
Corporate Suppoter Membership

Inspiring Hope Through Research Event

Campaign for a Better Tomorrow

Convention Support

Family to Family - VA Outreach
General Donation

Estate

NAMI Issues Exchange

First Episode

Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
Inspiring Hope Through Research Event
Inspiring Hope Through Research Event

Corporate Supporter Membership

NAMI Bikes

Parents & Teachers as Allies

Amount

$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$100,000.00

$62,500.00
$17,000.00

$6,000.00
$50,000.00

$10,000.00

$150,000.00
$10,000.00

$30,000.00
$100,000.00
$37,500.00
$35,000.00

$25,000.00

$75,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00

$35,000.00
$10,000.00

$56,859.00

$879,859.00
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