## Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry 3rd Quarter 2011

Donor	Purpose	Amount
Allsup	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$10,000.00
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$25,000.00
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$100,000.00
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	Family to Family	\$62,500.00
Centene Management Company LLC	Sponsorship - NAMI Bikes	\$17,000.00
Francis Beidler Foundation	General Donation	\$6,000.00
GlaxoSmithKline	Corporate Suppoter Membership	\$50,000.00
GlaxoSmithKline	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$10,000.00
Lilly	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$150,000.00
Lundbeck	Convention Support	\$10,000.00
Magellan Health Services	Family to Family - VA Outreach	\$30,000.00
Marin Community Foundation	General Donation	\$100,000.00
Merrill Lynch/Adrienne Baranowitz Trust	Estate	\$37,500.00
Novartis	NAMI Issues Exchange	\$35,000.00
Novartis	First Episode	\$25,000.00
Pfizer	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$75,000.00
RBM	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$10,000.00
Shire	Inspiring Hope Through Research Event	\$25,000.00
Shire	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$35,000.00
The GEO Group Foundation Inc.	NAMI Bikes	\$10,000.00
The Peter & Elizabeth Tower FDN	Parents & Teachers as Allies	\$56,859.00

\$879,859.00